A-Trap Pohjanmaan aluemestaruus 7.6.2008 Kaustinen

Yleinen

Pekka Ylikangas
Jonas Forsman

Mauri Mastokangas
Sami Hirsikangas
Reijo Luomala

Antti Pirttisalo

Mika Tastula

Kim K&nsala

Matti Arentti
Hannu Vesala
Jouko Rauma
Mikael Martin
Marko Kyyrdnen
Toni Varila
Petri Jarvela
Petri Heikkiniemi
Juha Jyrkka
Mauri Kirjava
Arto Lahti
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Y-55

Borje Brannbacka
Jorma Mastokangas
Rauno Heikkiniemi
Risto Paavola
Matti Honkaharju
Matti Kalliokoski
Esko Mastokangas

~ oy U WN

Y-65

1 Matti Louko

2 Taisto Makinen
3 Esko Rantamaki

Y-70

1 Sven Kvist

2 Martti Marttila
3 Alvar Roénnback

Y-17
1 Riku Honkaharju

2 Ville Muuraiskangas

Y-15

1 Aleksi Pirttisalo
2 Juha Heikkiniemi

3 Eemil Pirttisalo

N-20
1 Merja Mastokangas

SEURA
KannA
PSF
HalsMS
KannA
Kp-V
RMY
Kp-V
Kp-V
YMS
EJjA
PAM
PSF
HalsMS
Kp-V
Kp-V
RMY
HalsMS
Kp-V
Kp-V

SEURA
PSF
HalsMS
RMY
KpP-V
RMY
KP-V
HalsMS

SEURA
YMS
YMS
KpP-V

SEURA
PSF
YMS
PSF

SEURA
RMY
RMY

SEURA
RMY
RMY
RMY

SEURA
HalsMS

K1
20
18
18
18
19
16
17
19
13
18
15
16
14
16
14
15
14
13

K1
22
15
17
17
14
11
10

K1
15
18
22

K1
20
19
12

K1
16
12

K1

14
14

13

K 2
21
18
19
21
15
18
17
21
22
14
17
18
14
12
19
17
12
14
12

K 2
18
19
17
18
18
13

K 2
18
20
19

K 2
20
13
12

K 2
15
16
13

19

K 3
23
21
20
22
21
20
20
14
18
19
17
15
18
18
13
13
12
11
13

K 3
22
19
18
14
13
13

K 3
21
20
11

K 3
16
18
12

K 3
15
13
14

17

F

17
20
16
12
15
12

16
17
13
13
13
15

20
13
13

17
14
17

YHTEENSA
81
77
73/1
73/0
70
06
54
54
53
51
49
49
46
46
46
45
38
38
34

YHTEENSA
78
70
65
62
58
52
23

YHTEENSA
74
71
65

YHTEENSA
73
64
53

YHTEENSA
69
37

YHTEENSA
54/3
54/2

49

YHTEENSA
63



